SAFEWAY

| CHUCK & FLANGE / ;%8 15558

CHUCK / 3% §&

» 08132006 MODEL: SC-6
+ 08132007 MODEL: SC-7
» 08132008 MODEL: SC-8
+ 08132009 MODEL: SC-9
+ 08132010 MODEL: SC-10
+ 08132012 MODEL: SC-12
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» 30917006
+ 30921706
= 30921707
» 30921708
» 30925607
» 30925609
= 30925610
+ 30932209
» 30932210
+ 30932212

MODEL:
MODEL:
MODEL:
MODEL:
MODEL:
MODEL:
MODEL:
MODEL:
MODEL:
MODEL:

SRT-170SCF-06
SRT-217SCF-06
SRT-217SCF-07
SRT-217SCF-08
SRT-256SCF-07
SRT-256SCF-09
SRT-256SCF-10
SRT-322SCF-09
SRT-322SCF-10
SRT-322SCF-12

FLANGE / ;MK
Chuck Flange Chuck Size Chuck | Flange | Remark
A |B |c | D|E_FEEG A | { .
PEE] V3Ll FEARS oeR | MR | fBRE
SRT-170SC-06 | SRT-170SCF-06 | 6" | 167 | 147 | 130 | M10 | 147 | 50 | 45 | 20 [M10 | 7.9kg | 3.5kg
SRT-217SC-06 | SRT-217SCF-06 | 6" 193 | 147 | 130 | M10 | 147 | 75 | 45 | 22 |M10 | 7.9kg | 5.0kg
SRT-217SC-07 | SRT-217SCF-07 | 7" 193 [ 172 | 155 | M10 [ 172 | 75 | 58 | 22 [M10 | 12.0kg | 5.0kg
SRT-217SC-08 | SRT-217SCF-08 | 8" 203 | 176 | 160 | M10 | 176 | 75 | 58 | 22 |[M10 | 13.3kg | 5.5kg
SRT-256SC-07 | SRT-256SCF-07 | 7° | 232 [ 172 | 155 | M10 | 208 | 105 | 58 | 26 |M10 | 12.0kg | 8.5kg
SRT-256SC-09 | SRT-256SCF-09 | 9" 232 | 210 | 190 | M12 | 208 | 105 | 70 | 26 |M10 | 19.3kg | 8.5kg
SRT-256SC-10 | SRT-256SCF-10 | 10" | 273 [ 250 | 230 | M12 [ 250 | 105 | 89 | 26 [M10 | 26.2kg | 11.0kg
SRT-3225C-09 | SRT-322SCF-09 | 9" 232 | 210 | 190 | M12 [ 208 | 135 | 70 | 26 |M12 | 13.3kg | 8.5kg
SRT-322SC-10 | SRT-322SCF-10 | 10" | 273 [ 250 [ 230 | M12[ 250 [ 135 | 89 [ 26 [M12 [ 19.3kg | 11.0kg
SRT-322SC-12 | SRT-322SCF-12| 12" | 310 | 285 | 260 | M12 | 285 | 135 | 105 | 26 |M12 | 37.6kg | 15.0kg
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